Page 1Rev 0.2 © MMB Networks 2014 DRAFT Z357PA4x Module Data Sheet
MMB Networks EM357 ZigBee Module
Z357PA4x Document Rev 0.2
The MMB Networks EM357 ZigBee Module is a drop-in ZigBee Smart
Energy and Home Automation solution. Preloaded with MMB Networks’
RapidSE ZigBee Smart Energy application or RapidHA Home Automation
application, it offers hardware vendors an easy way to integrate a
fully-implemented, automated ZigBee Smart Energy or ZigBee Home

The Z357PA4X device does not contain any substances in excess of the maximum concentration allowed by Directive
2002/95/EC. The module is RoHS compliant.
10 | Ordering Information
SKU Deep Sleep Optimization Antenna Option
Z357PA41-SMT No Chip
Z357PA41-UFL No U.FL
Z357PA40-SMT Yes Chip
Z357PA40-UFL Yes U.FL